SATURN WALLPACK
(o @ O 3

A range of high quality
LED wallpacks, an
ideal energy saving
replacement for SON
or HQI versions.
Suitable for use in
carparks, garages,
parks, yards and
walkways.
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KEY FEATURES

50,000hr life expectancy
CRI > 80

Ideal for use in carparks, garages, parks, yards and
walkways

IKO8 rated

Manufactured with quality materials and reliable driver
PF > 0.90

Zero maintenance

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

e 3CCT supplied as standard

e 20W or 50W versions available

DIMMABLE OPTIONS

e /D for 1-10V dimmable

e /DD for DSI digital dimmable

e /DL for Dali and switch dimmable
e /TD for trailing edge dimmable

MATERIALS

WARRANTY

e Complete with SMD LED lightsource

e Diecast aluminium housing and polycarbonate diffusers 5 years

e Manufactured with CREE chip and European brand control
gear for ulitmate performance

IP RATING

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

e (Can be fitted with inbuilt photocell or microwave sensor.
Please add /PC or /MS after product code.

e Dimmable versions available. (See dimmable options)

e Emergency versions available. Add M3 for standard 3 hour
emergency or ST for self test 3 hour emergency.
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION

AMBHLEDMC Wallpack 3CCT 3000/4000/6000k, Black

Wallpack 3CCT 3000/4000/6000k,
Black and with Photocell

AMBHLEDGRMC Wallpack 3CCT 3000/4000/6000k, Grey

Wallpack 3CCT 3000/4000/6000k,
Grey and with Photocell

AMBHLEDMC/PC

AMBHLEDGRMC/PC

WATTAGE
(W)

30w
30W
30W

30W

T - -
AMBHLEDMC
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DIMENSIONS
LxWxH (mm)

309x275x 117
309x275x 117
309x275x 117

309x 275 x 117

LIGHT
SOURCE

SMD LED

SMD LED

SMD LED

SMD LED

Typical installation

NET LUMEN
OUTPUT

3000-3050Im

3000-3050Im

3000-3050Im

3000-3050Im

LUMEN PER
CIRCUIT WATT

> 100
> 100
> 100

> 100
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